ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW - 2017

LAND ROVER MOUNTAIN AND MOORLANDS IN HAND - WELSH COB D
Friday, 12th May 2017

Class

107
107
107
107
107

Results
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Bridle No Horse

1667
1125
1024
1629
1970

Drogeda Golend Charm
Penlangrug The Dominator
Cruglwyd Real Image
Trefnant Dawn

Valiant Erin

ROYAL WINDSOR

Owner

Lisa Barsoum

Lisa Saint

Miss D. Newman
Mr J. D. Mcdonnell
Sian Riddle
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Rider

Lisa Barsoum

Lisa Saint

Miss D. Newman
Mr J. D. Mcdonnel
Sian Riddle






